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Order
Code

FR30

CL62

CL54

CS05

CSo07

MO17

OT135

FR28

FR22

SE25

FR34

DC30

MO19

CLO9

SE17

DC19

CL61

CL64

DC23

MO10

MO22

FAO09

FA10

MO13

Author(s)

Achdou & Pironneau

Adler

Arnold et al

Ascher

Ascher & Greif

Attouch et al

Avrachenkov et al

Banks & Castillo-

Chavez

Bao et al

Bates et al

Batzel et al

Bauso

Beck

Berman & Plemmons

Berry & Browne

Betts

Bhattacharya &
Waymire

Bhattacharya & Rao

Biegler et al

Biegler

Bienstock

Bini et al

Birgin & Martinez

Blekherman et al

Title

Computational Methods for Option Pricing

The Geometry of Random Fields

A First Course in Order Statistics

Numerical Methods for Evolutionary Differential
Equations

A First Course in Numerical Methods

Variational Analysis in Sobolev and BV Spaces:
Applications to PDEs and Optimization, Second
Edition

Analytic Perturbation Theory and Its Applications

Bioterrorism: Mathematical Modeling
Applications in Homeland Security

Mathematical Modeling in Optical Science

Numerically Solving Polynomial Systems with
Bertini

Cardiovascular and Respiratory Systems:
Modeling, Analysis, and Control

Game Theory with Engineering Applications

Introduction to Nonlinear Optimization: Theory,
Algorithms, and Applications with MATLAB

Nonnegative Matrices in the Mathematical
Sciences

Understanding Search Engines: Mathematical
Modeling and Text Retrieval, Second Edition

Practical Methods for Optimal Control and
Estimation Using Nonlinear Programming,
Second Edition

Stochastic Processes with Applications

Normal Approximation and Asymptotic
Expansions

Control and Optimization with Differential-
Algebraic Constraints

Nonlinear Programming: Concepts, Algorithms,
and Applications to Chemical Processes

Electrical Transmission System Cascades and
Vulnerability: An Operations Research Viewpoint

Numerical Solution of Algebraic Riccati
Equations

Practical Augmented Lagrangian Methods for
Constrained Optimization

Semidefinite Optimization and Convex Algebraic
Geometry

Price

$64.75

$63.70

$56.00

$60.90

$68.60

$98.70

$62.30

$72.10

$78.75

$66.50

$85.75

$57.75

$62.30

$39.55

$30.10

$66.50

$67.20

$53.90

$71.40

$63.70

$65.10

$50.05

$45.50

$90.30

Member Attendee

Price

$74.00

$72.80

$64.00

$69.60

$78.40

$112.80

$71.20

$82.40

$90.00

$76.00

$98.00

$66.00

$71.20

$45.20

$34.40

$76.00

$76.80

$61.60

$81.60

$72.80

$74.40

$57.20

$52.00

$103.20

List
Price

$92.50

$91.00

$80.00

$87.00

$98.00

$141.00

$89.00

$103.00

$112.50

$95.00

$122.50

$82.50

$89.00

$56.50

$43.00

$95.00

$96.00

$77.00

$102.00

$91.00

$93.00

$71.50

$65.00

$129.00



Order
Code

MMGS

MM18

OT119

CS08

OT139

CB84

OT72

OT90

CL74

SAl7

CB80

MM17

FMO01

0oT194

CL65

CL71

CS02

CB79

OT130

SE27

CL72

CB81

SLO2

Author(s)
Bliss et al
Bollt &
Santitissadeekorn
Borgers
Borzi & Schulz
Boyd
Brauer & Castillo-
Chavez
Briggs et al
Briggs

Brockett

Burdick et al

Cakoni et al

Calvetti & Somersalo

Carmona

Chan & Shen

Chatelin

Chatelin

Chen et al

Cheney & Borden

Ciarlet

Coleman & Xu

Colton & Kress

Constantin

Constantine

Title

Math Modeling: Getting Started & Getting
Solutions

Applied and Computational Measurable
Dynamics

Mathematics of Social Choice: Voting,
Compensation, and Division

Computational Optimization of Systems
Governed by Partial Differential Equations

Solving Transcendental Equations: The
Chebyshev Polynomial Proxy and Other
Numerical Rootfinders, Perturbation Series, and
Oracles

Mathematical Models for Communicable
Diseases

A Multigrid Tutorial, Second Edition

Ants, Bikes, and Clocks: Problem Solving for
Undergraduates

Finite Dimensional Linear Systems

Design and Analysis of Gauge R&R Studies:
Making Decisions with Confidence Intervals in
Random and Mixed ANOVA Models

The Linear Sampling Method in Inverse
Electromagnetic Scattering

Computational Mathematical Modeling: An
Integrated Approach Across Scales

Lectures on BSDESs, Stochastic Control, and
Stochastic Differential Games with Financial
Applications

Image Processing and Analysis: Variational,
PDE, Wavelet, and Stochastic Methods

Spectral Approximation of Linear Operators

Eigenvalues of Matrices, Revised Edition

Computational Methods for Multiphase Flows in
Porous Media

Fundamentals of Radar Imaging

Linear and Nonlinear Functional Analysis with
Applications

Automatic Differentiation in MATLAB Using
ADMAT with Applications

Integral Equation Methods in Scattering Theory

Nonlinear Water Waves with Applications to
Wave-Current Interaction and Tsunamis

Active Subspaces: Emerging Ideas for
Dimension Reduction in Parameter Studies

Member Attendee

Price

$15.00

$62.30

$27.30

$64.40

$69.30

$55.65

$43.05

$39.20

$51.80

$48.65

$42.00

$50.05

$58.80

$60.55

$54.25

$71.40

$100.80

$44.45

$68.60

$41.30

$64.40

$64.40

$27.30

Price

$12.00

$71.20

$24.00

$73.60

$79.20

$63.60

$49.20

$44.80

$59.20

$55.60

$48.00

$57.20

$67.20

$69.20

$62.00

$81.60

$115.20

$50.80

$78.40

$47.20

$73.60

$73.60

$31.20

List
Price

$15.00

$89.00

$39.00

$92.00

$99.00

$79.50

$61.50

$56.00

$74.00

$69.50

$60.00

$71.50

$84.00

$86.50

$77.50

$102.00

$144.00

$63.50

$98.00

$59.00

$92.00

$92.00

$39.00



Order
Code

MO20

DC29

OT103

Csi1

FAO02

MO14

MM12

DC22

MO12

OT56

OT144

MM19

OT115

CL46

OT124

FAO4

0T102

SE14

FAO8

OT133

MPOQ7

OoT111

CL73

Author(s)

Corberan & Laporte

Corless et al

Dahlquist & Bjorck

Dankowicz & Schilder

Davis

De Loera et al

de Vries et al

Delfour & Zolésio

Delfour

Demmel

Dolean et al

Drake

Driscoll

Edelstein-Keshet

Ehrendorfer

Eldén

Epstein

Ermentrout

Escalante & Raydan

Falcone & Ferretti

Ferris et al

Field & Golubitsky

Finlayson

Title

Arc Routing: Problems, Methods, and
Applications

AIMD Dynamics and Distributed Resource
Allocation

Numerical Methods in Scientific Computing,
Volume |

Recipes for Continuation

Direct Methods for Sparse Linear Systems

Algebraic and Geometric Ideas in the Theory of
Discrete Optimization

A Course in Mathematical Biology: Quantitative
Modeling with Mathematical and Computational
Methods

Shapes and Geometries: Metrics, Analysis,
Differential Calculus, and Optimization, Second
Edition

Introduction to Optimization and Semidifferential
Calculus

Applied Numerical Linear Algebra

An Introduction to Domain Decomposition
Methods: Algorithms, Theory, and Parallel
Implementation

Climate Modeling for Scientists and Engineers

Learning MATLAB

Mathematical Models in Biology

Spectral Numerical Weather Prediction Models

Matrix Methods in Data Mining and Pattern
Recognition

Introduction to the Mathematics of Medical
Imaging, Second Edition

Simulating, Analyzing, and Animating Dynamical
Systems: A Guide to XPPAUT for Researchers
and Students

Alternating Projection Methods

Semi-Lagrangian Approximation Schemes for
Linear and Hamilton-Jacobi Equations

Linear Programming with MATLAB

Symmetry in Chaos: A Search for Pattern in
Mathematics, Art, and Nature, Second Edition

The Method of Weighted Residuals and
Variational Principles

Member Attendee

Price

$72.80

$58.80

$83.65

$69.30

$52.50

$76.30

$55.65

$88.90

$70.00

$57.75

$55.30

$48.30

$22.40

$45.15

$93.10

$53.20

$76.30

$58.45

$43.75

$69.30

$35.70

$44.45

$69.30

Price

$83.20

$67.20

$95.60

$79.20

$60.00

$87.20

$63.60

$101.60

$80.00

$66.00

$63.20

$55.20

$25.60

$51.60

$106.40

$60.80

$87.20

$66.80

$50.00

$79.20

$40.80

$50.80

$79.20

List
Price

$104.00

$84.00

$119.50

$99.00

$75.00

$109.00

$79.50

$127.00

$100.00

$82.50

$79.00

$69.00

$32.00

$64.50

$133.00

$76.00

$109.00

$83.50

$62.50

$99.00

$51.00

$63.50

$99.00



Order
Code

CB78

OT141

cB87

oT107

SA20

GAIM

SE26

0199

CB86

0oT122

oT97

JHO1

MMO3

OT105

0T148

CL69

OT108

MNO1

CL70

FAO3

FAO7

JHO02

MMO04

oT134

Author(s)

Fokas

Fokas & Pelloni
Fornberg & Flyer
Fraser

Gan et al
Garfunkle &
Montgomery
Gautschi

Gil et al
Glowinski
Gockenbach
Gockenbach
Golub & Van Loan

Griebel et al

Griewank & Walther

Griffiths & Higham
Grisvard

Griva et al

Haber

Hannan & Deistler
Hansen et al
Hansen

Hansen et al
Hansen

Hanson & Hopkins

Title

A Unified Approach to Boundary Value Problems

Unified Transform for Boundary Value
Problems: Applications and Advances

A Primer on Radial Basis Functions with
Applications to the Geosciences

Hidden Markov Models and Dynamical Systems

Data Clustering: Theory, Algorithms, and
Applications

GAIMME: Guidelines for Assessment &
Instruction in Mathematical Modeling Education

Orthogonal Polynomials in MATLAB: Exercises
and Solutions

Numerical Methods for Special Functions

Variational Methods for the Numerical Solution
of Nonlinear Elliptic Problems

Partial Differential Equations: Analytical and
Numerical Methods, Second Edition

Understanding and Implementing the Finite
Element Method

Matrix Computations, Fourth Edition

Numerical Simulation in Fluid Dynamics:
A Practical Introduction

Evaluating Derivatives: Principles and
Techniques of Algorithmic Differentiation,
Second Edition

Learning LaTex: Second Edition

Elliptic Problems in Nonsmooth Domains

Linear and Nonlinear Optimization, Second
Edition

Computational Methods in Geophysical
Electromagnetics

The Statistical Theory of Linear Systems

Deblurring Images: Matrices, Spectra, and
Filtering

Discrete Inverse Problems: Insight and
Algorithms

Least Squares Data Fitting with Applications

Rank-Deficient & Discrete Ill-Posed Problems:
Numerical Aspects of Linear Inversion

Numerical Computing with Modern Fortran

Price

$57.40

$65.80

$55.30

$43.40

$85.05

$20.00

$55.30

$76.30

$55.30

$63.70

$70.00

$49.00

$70.00

$56.35

$20.30

$71.40

$73.15

$45.50

$71.40

$51.10

$48.65

$59.50

$56.00

$62.30

Member Attendee

Price

$65.60

$75.20

$63.20

$49.60

$97.20

$16.00

$63.20

$87.20

$63.20

$72.80

$80.00

$56.00

$80.00

$64.40

$23.20

$81.60

$83.60

$52.00

$81.60

$58.40

$55.60

$68.00

$64.00

$71.20

List
Price

$82.00

$94.00

$79.00

$62.00

$121.50

$20.00

$79.00

$109.00

$79.00

$91.00

$100.00

$70.00

$100.00

$80.50

$29.00

$102.00

$104.50

$65.00

$102.00

$73.00

$69.50

$85.00

$80.00

$89.00



Order
Code

OT104

OT63

OoT80

0oT92

FR26

0OT132

OoT113

OT112

0OT131

0OT140

OT145

FAO1

FR16

SE23

SE21

SE22

0oT143

MO21

SA21

CB85

CL75

CSi14

OoT147

Author(s)

Higham

Higham

Higham

Higham & Higham
Hollig

Hoéllig & Horner
Ipsen

Kamath

Kaper & Engler

Kaper & Rousseau

Kapitula

Kelley

Kelley

Kelley

Kepner

Kepner & Gilbert

Kevrekidis et al

Koch et al

Kosorok & Moodie

Kuchment

Kumar & Varaiya

Kuzmin & Hamalainen

Lange

Title

Functions of Matrices: Theory and Computation

Handbook of Writing for the Mathematical
Sciences, Second Edition

Accuracy and Stability of Numerical Algorithms,
Second Edition

MATLAB Guide, Second Edition

Finite Element Methods with B-Splines

Approximation and Modeling with B-Splines

Numerical Matrix Analysis: Linear Systems and
Least Squares

Scientific Data Mining: A Practical Perspective

Mathematics and Climate

Mathematics of Planet Earth: Mathematicians
Reflect on How to Discover, Organize, and
Protect Our Planet

Ordinary Differential Equations and Linear
Algebra: A Systems Approach

Solving Nonlinear Equations with Newton’s
Method

Iterative Methods for Linear and Nonlinear
Equations

Implicit Filtering

Parallel MATLAB for Multicore and Multinode
Computers

Graph Algorithms in the Language of Linear
Algebra

The Defocusing Nonlinear Schrédinger
Equation: From Dark Solitons to Vortices and
Vortex Rings

Evaluating Gas Network Capacities

Adaptive Treatment Strategies in Practice:
Planning Trials and Analyzing Data for
Personalized Medicine

The Radon Transform and Medical Imaging

Stochastic Systems: Estimation, Identification,
and Adaptive Control

Finite Element Methods for Computational Fluid
Dynamics: A Practical Guide

MM Optimization Algorithms

Member Attendee

Price

$45.85

$43.75

$59.50

$39.90

$60.55

$59.50

$44.45

$53.20

$41.30

$27.30

$55.30

$39.55

$44.80

$46.90

$48.65

$79.45

$68.60

$69.30

$51.80

$57.40

$51.80

$72.80

$51.80

Price

$52.40

$50.00

$68.00

$45.60

$69.20

$68.00

$50.80

$60.80

$47.20

$31.20

$63.20

$45.20

$51.20

$53.60

$55.60

$90.80

$78.40

$79.20

$59.20

$65.60

$59.20

$83.20

$59.20

List
Price

$65.50

$62.50

$85.00

$57.00

$86.50

$85.00

$63.50

$76.00

$59.00

$39.00

$79.00

$56.50

$64.00

$67.00

$69.50

$113.50

$98.00

$99.00

$74.00

$82.00

$74.00

$104.00

$74.00



Order
Code

0OT125

oT91

CL15

CS06

OT136

0OT98

OT114

FR33

LIQINSE

OT126

0oT137

CLO1

MO15

SLO1

MM11

MM10

MM14

DC27

FAQ06

oT87

OT110

CS10

DC26

Author(s)

Laub

Laub

Lawson & Hanson
Layton

Leung

LeVeque

Levy

Li & Ito

Li & Qin

Li & Qin

Li & Qin

Lin & Segel
Locatelli & Schoen
Malek & Strakos
Markovsky et al
Mattheij et al

Meiss

Michiels & Niculescu

Modersitzki

Moler

Moore et al

Mueller & Siltanen

Narang-Siddarth &
Valasek

Title

Computational Matrix Analysis

Matrix Analysis for Scientists and Engineers

Solving Least Squares Problems

Introduction to the Numerical Analysis of
Incompressible Viscous Flows

Chaotic Signal Processing

Finite Difference Methods for Ordinary and
Partial Differential Equations: Steady-State and
Time-Dependent Problems

The Basics of Practical Optimization

The Immersed Interface Method: Numerical
Solutions of PDEs Involving Interfaces and
Irregular Domains

Physics and Partial Differential Equations
(Vol. 1 & Il as a set)

Physics and Partial Differential Equations,
Volume |

Physics and Partial Differential Equations,
Volume Il

Mathematics Applied to Deterministic Problems
in the Natural Sciences

Global Optimization: Theory, Algorithms, and
Applications

Preconditioning and the Conjugate Gradient
Method in the Context of Solving PDEs

Exact and Approximate Modeling of Linear
Systems: A Behavioral Approach

Partial Differential Equations: Modeling,
Analysis, Computation

Differential Dynamical Systems

Stability, Control, and Computation for Time-
Delay Systems: An Eigenvalue-Based
Approach, Second Edition

FAIR: Flexible Algorithms for Image Registration

Numerical Computing with MATLAB, Revised
Reprint

Introduction to Interval Analysis

Linear and Nonlinear Inverse Problems with
Practical Applications

Nonlinear Time Scale Systems in Standard and
Nonstandard Forms: Analysis and Control

Member Attendee

Price

$34.30

$33.60

$45.15

$51.80

$55.30

$48.65

$50.40

$68.25

$102.55

$64.40

$62.30

$49.70

$66.50

$27.30

$51.80

$99.75

$60.90

$79.80

$51.80

$39.55

$53.90

$60.90

$65.80

Price

$39.20

$38.40

$51.60

$59.20

$63.20

$55.60

$57.60

$78.00

$117.20

$73.60

$71.20

$56.80

$76.00

$31.20

$59.20

$114.00

$69.60

$91.20

$59.20

$45.20

$61.60

$69.60

$75.20

List
Price

$49.00

$48.00

$64.50

$74.00

$79.00

$69.50

$72.00

$97.50

$146.50

$92.00

$89.00

$71.00

$95.00

$39.00

$74.00

$142.50

$87.00

$114.00

$74.00

$56.50

$77.00

$87.00

$94.00



Order
Code

CL32

MMO5

SE24

CB82

OT109

OT138

MMO09

OT76

CL24

FR35

MM15

MM20

CS13

CL66

0oT82

0T142

CL52

0OT129

CS09

MO16

oT118

CS12

OT60

oT77

Author(s)

Natterer

Natterer & Wibbeling

Naumann

Ni

O'Leary
Olshanskii &
Tyrtyshnikov
Ottesen et al
Overton

Parzen

Riviére

Roberts

Roberts

Rostamian

Saad

Saad

Schumaker

Segel & Handelman

Segel & Edelstein-

Keshet
Shapira
Shapiro et al
Shmulevich &
Dougherty
Smith

Stewart

Stewart

Title

The Mathematics of Computerized Tomography

Mathematical Methods in Image Reconstruction

The Art of Differentiating Computer Programs:
An Introduction to Algorithmic Differentiation

The Mathematics of Diffusion

Scientific Computing with Case Studies

Iterative Methods for Linear Systems: Theory
and Applications

Applied Mathematical Models in Human
Physiology

Numerical Computing with IEEE Floating Point
Arithmetic

Stochastic Processes

Discontinuous Galerkin Methods for Solving
Elliptic and Parabolic Equation: Theory and
Implementation

Elementary Calculus of Financial Mathematics

Model Emergent Dynamics in Complex Systems

Programming Projects in C for Students of
Engineering, Science, and Mathematics

Numerical Methods for Large Eigenvalue
Problems, Revised Edition

Iterative Methods for Sparse Linear Systems,
Second Edition

Spline Functions: Computational Methods

Mathematics Applied to Continuum Mechanics

A Primer on Mathematical Models in Biology

Solving PDEs in C++: Numerical Methods in a
Unified Object-Oriented Approach, Second
Edition

Lectures on Stochastic Programming: Modeling
and Theory, Second Edition

Probabilistic Boolean Networks: The Modeling
and Control of Gene Regulatory Networks

Uncertainty Quantification: Theory,
Implementation, and Applications

Matrix Algorithms, Volume I: Basic
Decompositions

Matrix Algorithms, Volume II: Eigensystems

Member Attendee

Price

$60.55

$65.10

$67.20

$43.75

$70.70

$59.50

$61.60

$43.75

$46.90

$43.40

$43.05

$79.80

$48.30

$50.75

$81.90

$58.10

$65.45

$48.30

$100.45

$87.50

$44.45

$51.80

$48.65

$52.50

Price

$69.20

$74.40

$76.80

$50.00

$80.80

$68.00

$70.40

$50.00

$53.60

$49.60

$49.20

$91.20

$55.20

$58.00

$93.60

$66.40

$74.80

$55.20

$114.80

$100.00

$50.80

$59.20

$55.60

$60.00

List
Price

$86.50

$93.00

$96.00

$62.50

$101.00

$85.00

$88.00

$62.50

$67.00

$62.00

$61.50

$114.00

$69.00

$72.50

$117.00

$83.00

$93.50

$69.00

$143.50

$125.00

$63.50

$74.00

$69.50

$75.00



Order
Code

WwCo04

wWCo07

WCO08

WC10

WC11

WC13

WwC14

OoT89

MO23

MO18

0T128

OT50

SE10

OT146

MM13

FRO9

OoT117

FR23

DC28

0T101

oT127

MM16

Author(s)

Strang & Nguyen
Strang

Strang & Fix
Strang

Strang

Strang

Strang
Tarantola

Todd

Toth & Vigo
Trefethen
Trefethen & Bau
Trefethen

Trogdon & Olver

van Groesen &
Molenaar

Van Huffel &
Vandewalle

Van Loan & Fan

Vogel
Walker
Watkins

Yamamoto

Yang

Title

Wavelets and Filter Banks

Computational Science and Engineering

An Analysis of the Finite Element Method,
Second Edition

Calculus, Second Edition

Essays in Linear Algebra

Differential Equations and Linear Algebra

Introduction to Linear Algebra: Fifth Edition

Inverse Problem Theory and Methods for Model
Parameter Estimation

Minimum-Volume Ellipsoids: Theory and
Algorithms

Vehicle Routing:: Problems, Methods, and
Applications, Second Edition

Approximation Theory and Approximation
Practice

Numerical Linear Algebra

Spectral Methods in MATLAB

Riemann-Hilbert Problems, Their Numerical
Solution, and the Computation of Nonlinear
Special Functions

Continuum Modeling in the Physical Sciences

The Total Least Squares Problem:
Computational Aspects and Analysis

Insight Through Computing: A MATLAB
Introduction to Computational Science and
Engineering

Computational Methods for Inverse Problems

The Shape of Things: A Practical Guide to
Differential Geometry and the Shape Derivative

The Matrix Eigenvalue Problem: GR and Krylov
Subspace Methods

From Vector Spaces to Function Spaces:
Introduction to Functional Analysis with
Applications

Nonlinear Waves in Integrable and
Nonintegrable Systems

Member Attendee

Price

$56.00

$63.00

$56.00

$61.25

$35.00

$61.25

$66.50

$73.50

$48.30

$83.30

$35.70

$46.90
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